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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

7. disciplina/event M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly Odprto
15.7.2017 - 10:39 Predtekmovanje
Rek. SLO abs.moški 51.24 MANKOČ, Peter Peking/Beijing (CHN) 14.8.2008
Rek. SLO mladinci (17-18) 54.73 ROZMAN, Matjaž Netanya (ISR) 1.7.2017
Rek. SLO kadeti (15-16) 56.49 ŠTIH, Gašper Banja Luka (BIH) 23.4.2017
Rek. SLO dečki (13-14) 58.51 ŠTIH, Gašper Maribor 12.12.2015
Rek. SLO ml.dečki (12 in mlajši) 1:05.68 VOVK, Nace Maribor 13.12.2014

Točk: FINA 2013

Rojen rezultat točke

Odprto

1. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.34 655
50m: 27.05 27.05 100m: 57.34 30.29

2. FERRARO, CHRISTIAN 97 Nuoto Veneto Banca Montebelluna 57.59 647
50m: 27.17 27.17 100m: 57.59 30.42

3. DEMŠAR, Blaž 97 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.05 600
50m: 27.16 27.16 100m: 59.05 31.89

4. GRATZ, Benjamin 96 Sza 59.14 597
50m: 28.32 28.32 100m: 59.14 30.82

5. SVETEK, Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.98 573
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 59.98 31.98

6. TOBIAS, David 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.44 560
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:00.44 31.99

7. TOMA, Octavian 00 DEL 1:00.65 554
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.65 31.62

8. YENIGUN, Efe 99 GAL 1:00.67 553
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:00.67 32.21

9. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.00 544
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.00 32.59

10. ALHAJERI, Abdulrahman 01 ESTK 1:01.30 536
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.30 32.49

11. COSTE, Alin 89 DIN 1:01.89 521
50m: 28.51 28.51 100m: 1:01.89 33.38

12. PECIAR, Tomáš 02 KPSP 1:01.90 521
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.90 32.91

13. YILMAZ, Cesur Atay 01 GAL 1:02.26 512
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.26 33.21

14. SZLOBODNYIK, Dávid 03 DUNA 1:02.42 508
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:02.42 33.63

15. GERČER, Jan 00 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.45 507
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:02.45 32.97

16. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.87 497
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:02.87 34.30

17. KAC, Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.64 479
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:03.64 34.86

18. SPESSOTTO, Johan 00 Cns St Esteve 1:03.95 472
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.95 34.32

19. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 1:04.06 470
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.06 34.70
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

20. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 460
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:04.52 34.61

MLADENOVIĆ, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 460
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:04.52 34.28

22. STEFANESCU, Bogdan 01 DEL 1:04.63 458
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.63 35.27

23. BOROCZ, Martin 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:05.06 449
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:05.06 33.74

24. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 1:05.17 446
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:05.17 35.19

25. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.19 446
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:05.19 35.61

26. PODBEVŠEK, Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:05.58 438
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:05.58 35.46

27. BJELOVUČIĆ, Gal 99 PK Branik Maribor 1:06.01 429
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.01 35.07

28. BOESLEY, Jack 02 ESTK 1:06.18 426
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:06.18 35.21

29. VAVERKA, Igor 01 KPSP 1:06.51 420
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:06.51 35.62

30. BUČEK, David 02 KPSP 1:07.73 397
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:07.73 37.00

31. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:07.81 396
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.81 36.22

32. ZARNIK, Tilen 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.74 380
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.74 36.29

33. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 1:08.89 378
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:08.89 36.89

34. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:09.36 370
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:09.36 37.22

35. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:09.42 369
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:09.42 37.64

36. IVIČIČ, Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.45 369
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.45 37.82

37. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:11.03 345
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:11.03 39.05

38. STARIHA, Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:11.62 336
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:11.62 38.57

39. SADEQ, Muhammed 02 ESTK 1:12.01 331
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:12.01 39.74

40. KLEMENC, Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 1:12.36 326
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:12.36 39.42

41. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.15 291
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.15 40.39
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje, Odprto

Rojen rezultat točke

42. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:19.97 241
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.97 41.96

43. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:22.87 217
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.87 43.88

44. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:28.89 176
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:28.89 52.12

DNS KOGLOT, Luka 00 PK Nova Gorica
DNS OBIDIČ, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana

C

1. SVETEK, Jaka 00 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 59.98 573
50m: 28.00 28.00 100m: 59.98 31.98

2. TOBIAS, David 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:00.44 560
50m: 28.45 28.45 100m: 1:00.44 31.99

3. TOMA, Octavian 00 DEL 1:00.65 554
50m: 29.03 29.03 100m: 1:00.65 31.62

4. YENIGUN, Efe 99 GAL 1:00.67 553
50m: 28.46 28.46 100m: 1:00.67 32.21

5. STANONIK, Matic 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:01.00 544
50m: 28.41 28.41 100m: 1:01.00 32.59

6. GERČER, Jan 00 PK Neptun Celje 1:02.45 507
50m: 29.48 29.48 100m: 1:02.45 32.97

7. SPESSOTTO, Johan 00 Cns St Esteve 1:03.95 472
50m: 29.63 29.63 100m: 1:03.95 34.32

8. MLADENOVIĆ, Gal 99 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 460
50m: 30.24 30.24 100m: 1:04.52 34.28

9. ŽIŽEK, Gašper 00 PK Branik Maribor 1:05.19 446
50m: 29.58 29.58 100m: 1:05.19 35.61

10. BJELOVUČIĆ, Gal 99 PK Branik Maribor 1:06.01 429
50m: 30.94 30.94 100m: 1:06.01 35.07

11. MUKAETOV, Ilija 99 PK Ljubljana 1:07.81 396
50m: 31.59 31.59 100m: 1:07.81 36.22

12. ZARNIK, Tilen 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:08.74 380
50m: 32.45 32.45 100m: 1:08.74 36.29

13. ARKO, Jan 00 PK Ribnica 1:09.36 370
50m: 32.14 32.14 100m: 1:09.36 37.22

14. ŠPENKO, Tim 00 PK Triglav Kranj 1:15.15 291
50m: 34.76 34.76 100m: 1:15.15 40.39

DNS KOGLOT, Luka 00 PK Nova Gorica
DNS ROZMAN, Matjaž 99 PK Olimpija Ljubljana
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

B

1. ŠTIH, Gašper 01 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 57.34 655
50m: 27.05 27.05 100m: 57.34 30.29

2. ALHAJERI, Abdulrahman 01 ESTK 1:01.30 536
50m: 28.81 28.81 100m: 1:01.30 32.49

3. PECIAR, Tomáš 02 KPSP 1:01.90 521
50m: 28.99 28.99 100m: 1:01.90 32.91

4. YILMAZ, Cesur Atay 01 GAL 1:02.26 512
50m: 29.05 29.05 100m: 1:02.26 33.21

5. KNEZ, Lovro 02 PK Fužinar Ravne 1:02.87 497
50m: 28.57 28.57 100m: 1:02.87 34.30

6. KAC, Jan 01 PK Ljubljana 1:03.64 479
50m: 28.78 28.78 100m: 1:03.64 34.86

7. KLEMENC, Peter 01 PK Ljubljana 1:04.06 470
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.06 34.70

8. BALEK COLNAR, Tibor 02 PK Triglav Kranj 1:04.52 460
50m: 29.91 29.91 100m: 1:04.52 34.61

9. STEFANESCU, Bogdan 01 DEL 1:04.63 458
50m: 29.36 29.36 100m: 1:04.63 35.27

10. BOROCZ, Martin 01 Delzalai Vizmu SE 1:05.06 449
50m: 31.32 31.32 100m: 1:05.06 33.74

11. PREBIL, Jernej 02 PK Kamnik 1:05.17 446
50m: 29.98 29.98 100m: 1:05.17 35.19

12. PODBEVŠEK, Janez 02 PK Ljubljana 1:05.58 438
50m: 30.12 30.12 100m: 1:05.58 35.46

13. BOESLEY, Jack 02 ESTK 1:06.18 426
50m: 30.97 30.97 100m: 1:06.18 35.21

14. VAVERKA, Igor 01 KPSP 1:06.51 420
50m: 30.89 30.89 100m: 1:06.51 35.62

15. BUČEK, David 02 KPSP 1:07.73 397
50m: 30.73 30.73 100m: 1:07.73 37.00

16. BORŠIČ, Vid 01 PK Nova Gorica 1:08.89 378
50m: 32.00 32.00 100m: 1:08.89 36.89

17. IVIČIČ, Anže 01 PK Triglav Kranj 1:09.45 369
50m: 31.63 31.63 100m: 1:09.45 37.82

18. STARIHA, Jan 02 PK Ljubljana 1:11.62 336
50m: 33.05 33.05 100m: 1:11.62 38.57

19. SADEQ, Muhammed 02 ESTK 1:12.01 331
50m: 32.27 32.27 100m: 1:12.01 39.74

DNS OBIDIČ, Miha 01 PK Nova Gorica
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41. Mednarodni plavalni miting "Telekom 2017"
Radovljica, 15. - 16.7.2017

7. disciplina/event, M/M, 100m Delfin/Fly, Predtekmovanje

A

1. SZLOBODNYIK, Dávid 03 DUNA 1:02.42 508
50m: 28.79 28.79 100m: 1:02.42 33.63

2. PŠENIČNIK, Nejc 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:09.42 369
50m: 31.78 31.78 100m: 1:09.42 37.64

3. CVETKOSKI, Stefan 04 Pk Beta 1:11.03 345
50m: 31.98 31.98 100m: 1:11.03 39.05

4. KLEMENC, Matic 03 PK Ljubljana 1:12.36 326
50m: 32.94 32.94 100m: 1:12.36 39.42

5. PETERNEL, Primož 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:19.97 241
50m: 38.01 38.01 100m: 1:19.97 41.96

6. POTOČNIK, Janez 04 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:22.87 217
50m: 38.99 38.99 100m: 1:22.87 43.88

7. MRAK, Mitja 03 PK Gorenjska banka Radovljica 1:28.89 176
50m: 36.77 36.77 100m: 1:28.89 52.12
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